
 

 

GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENT CONTACT LIST 

The following University designees administer policies related to specific Core and Breadth General 
Education requirements (e.g., render course substitution decisions, credit hour waivers). The Director of 
General Education reviews transfer appeals for courses that may lack an equivalent at Weber State or 
do not transfer as courses with Gen Ed attributes (see weber.edu/GenEd/student_info.html).  

Requirement Contact Email Ext. Office 
English Composition Dr. Hal Crimmel hcrimmel@weber.edu 8044 EH 435A 

Developmental English Ms. Brooke Kelly bkelly@weber.edu 6595 EH 262 

American Institutions 

POLS 1100 
Dr. Thom Kuehls tkuehls@weber.edu 6698 SL 202MC 

HIST 1700, 2700, or 2710 
Dr. Sarah Dant sdant@weber.edu 6699 LH 258 

ECON 1740 
Dr. Doris Geide-Stevenson dgsteven@weber.edu 7634 WB 232 

Quantitative Literacy Dr. Sandra Fital-Akelbek sfitalakelbek@weber.edu 6097 TY 381J 

Developmental Math Dr. Kathryn Van Wagoner kathrynvanwagoner@weber.edu 7448 TY 207P 

Information Literacy Dr. Shaun Adamson shaunadamson@weber.edu 6827 LI 217 
Humanities & Creative 

Arts Ms. Debbi Murphy ddmurphy@weber.edu 6631 EH 413A 

Social Sciences Mr. Nick Ferre nicholasferre@weber.edu  7809 LH 158 

Physical & Life Sciences Ms. Monica Linford monicalinford@weber.edu 6578 TY 201A 

Diversity Mr. Nick Ferre nicholasferre@weber.edu  7809 LH 158 
Gen Ed Attribute Transfer 

Appeals Dr. Leigh Shaw lshaw@weber.edu 7429 LH 377 
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